HYBRID
Set new standards in
versatility, efficiency
and design. One
product, different
personalities.
with ILM integrated
Interchangeable LED Module

Other devices/
Altri dispositivi
Type Code Size (mm) Cut-out
Tech.
specifications
Connectable
fixtures
Max.
distance
Cable
section
Unit for wireless Bluetooth control/
Unità di controllo wireless Bluetooth
0.26101.0000
91 37
20 45 mm
110-240Vac, 50-60Hz
for DALI drivers
Max: 1 5 m 1.5 mm2
1h maintained light emergency pack/
Gruppo emergenza di tipo sempre acceso 1h
0.35081.0000
155 51
26 65 mm 220-240V / 50/60 Hz Max: 1 5 m 1.5 mm2
3h maintained light emergency pack/
Gruppo emergenza di tipo sempre acceso 3h
0.35081.UK00
155 51
26 65 mm 220-240V / 50/60 Hz Max: 1 5 m 1.5 mm2
3h maintained light emergency pack/
Gruppo emergenza di tipo sempre acceso 3h (DALI)
D.35081.UK00
155 51
26 65 mm
220-240V / 50/60 Hz
for DALI
Max: 1 5 m 1.5 mm2
EN Emergency pack for LED luminaires including Ni/Cd battery with 1h/3h back-up.
IT Gruppo di emergenza per apparecchi LED con batterie Ni/Cd autonomia 1h/3h.
63
H
yb
rid
6 W     Warm Dimming Optics:  E-H-M | Vf: 18V
Type Code W Size (mm) Cut-out Tech. specifications mA Vf Connectable fixtures Max.distance Cable section
Dimm 1-10V V.30040.0000 15
131 43
30 53 mm 100-240Vac 0/50/60 Hz 350 2-45V Min: 1 - Max: 2 20 m 1.5 mm2
DALI D.30370.0000 15
132 43
22 49 mm 220-240Vac  0/50/60 Hz 350 2-45V Min: 1 - Max: 2 20 m 1.5 mm2
7,5 W    Tunable white Optics:  E-H-M | Vf: 36V
Type Code W Size (mm) Cut-out Tech. specifications mA Vf Connectable fixtures Max.distance Cable section
DALI D.30042.TW00 9
165 30
21 37 mm 220-240Vac  0/50/60 Hz 200 2-45V Max: 1 20 m 1.5 mm2
LED
DRIVER
Ic LED O
U
T
IN
S
LED O
U
T
IN
S
Type Code Tech. specifications
Accessory for series connection/
Accessorio per collegamento in serie
0. 26070.0000 Max 60V/dc
Installation and connection accessories/
Accessori di installazione e collegamento
12 W     Warm Dimming Optics:  E-H-M | Vf: 35V
Type Code W Size (mm) Cut-out Tech. specifications mA Vf Connectable fixtures Max.distance Cable section
Dimm 1-10V V.30040.0000 15
131 43
30 53 mm 100-240Vac 0/50/60 Hz 350 2-45V Max: 1 20 m 1.5 mm2
DALI D.30370.0000 15
132 43
22 49 mm 220-240Vac  0/50/60 Hz 350 2-45V Max: 1 20 m 1.5 mm2
H
yb
rid
64
Ø 80  |  Electrical Devices
Driver/
Alimentazioni
7 W Optic:  A | Vf: 11V
Type Code W Size (mm) Cut-out Tech. specifications mA Vf Connectable fixtures Max.distance Cable section
On/Off
0.30400.0000
20
132 43
22 49 mm 220-240Vac 0/50/60 Hz 500 2-40V Min: 1 - Max: 3 20 m 1.5 mm2
Dimm 1-10V V.30400.0000 20
131 43
30 53 mm 100-240Vac 0/50/60 Hz 500 2-40V Min: 1 - Max: 3 20 m 1.5 mm2
DALI D.30400.0000 20
132 43
22 49 mm 220-240Vac 0/50/60 Hz 500 2-40V Min: 1 - Max: 3 20 m 1.5 mm2
10 W Optic:  A | Vf: 12V
Type Code W Size (mm) Cut-out Tech. specifications mA Vf Connectable fixtures Max.distance Cable section
On/Off 0.30327.0000 30
132 43
22 49 mm 220-240Vac 0/50/60 Hz 750 2-40V Min: 1 - Max: 3 20 m 1.5 mm2
Dimm 1-10V V.30327.0000 30
131 43
30 53 mm 100-240Vac 0/50/60 Hz 750 2-40V Min: 1 - Max: 3 20 m 1.5 mm2
DALI D.30327.0000 30
132 43
22 49 mm 220-240Vac 0/50/60 Hz 750 2-40V Min: 1 - Max: 3 20 m 1.5 mm2
14 W Optic:  A | Vf: 12V
Type Code W Size (mm) Cut-out Tech. specifications mA Vf Connectable fixtures Max.distance Cable section
On/Off 0.30422.0000 42
132 43
22 49 mm 220-240Vac 0/50/60 Hz 1050 2-40V Min: 1 - Max: 3 20 m 1.5 mm2
Dimm 1-10V V.30422.0000 42
131 43
30 53 mm 100-240Vac 0/50/60 Hz 1050 2-40V Min: 1 - Max: 3 20 m 1.5 mm2
DALI D.30422.0000 42
132 43
22 49 mm 220-240Vac 0/50/60 Hz 1050 2-40V Min: 1 - Max: 3 20 m 1.5 mm2
 Optics:  B-E-H-M | Vf: 36V
On/Off 0.30042.0000 9
165 30
21 37 mm 220-240Vac 0/50/60 Hz 200 2-50V Max: 1 20 m 1.5 mm2
Dimm 1-10V V.30042.0000 9
131 43
30 53 mm 100-240Vac 0/50/60 Hz 200 2-40V Max: 1 20 m 1.5 mm2
DALI D.30042.0000 9
165 30
21 37 mm 220-240Vac 0/50/60 Hz 200 2-50V Max: 1 20 m 1.5 mm2
 Optics:  B-E-H-M | Vf: 35V
On/Off 0.30388.0000 12
132 43
22 49 mm 220-240Vac 0/50/60 Hz 300 2-40V Max: 1 20 m 1.5 mm2
Dimm 1-10V V.30387.0000 12

Other devices/
Altri dispositivi
Type Code Size (mm) Cut-out
Tech.
specifications
Connectable
fixtures
Max.
distance
Cable
section
Unit for wireless Bluetooth control/
Unità di controllo wireless Bluetooth
0.26101.0000
91 37
20 45 mm
110-240Vac, 50-60Hz
for DALI drivers
Max: 1 5 m 1.5 mm2
1h maintained light emergency pack/
Gruppo emergenza di tipo sempre acceso 1h
0.35081.0000
155 51
26 65 mm 220-240V / 50/60 Hz Max: 1 5 m 1.5 mm2
3h maintained light emergency pack/
Gruppo emergenza di tipo sempre acceso 3h
0.35081.UK00
156 51
26 65 mm 220-240V / 50/60 Hz Max: 1 5 m 1.5 mm2
3h maintained light emergency pack/
Gruppo emergenza di tipo sempre acceso 3h (DALI)
D.35081.UK00
155 51
26 65 mm
220-240V / 50/60 Hz
for DALI drivers
Max: 1 5 m 1.5 mm2
EN Emergency pack for LED luminaires including Ni/Cd battery with 1h/3h back-up.
IT Gruppo di emergenza per apparecchi LED con batterie Ni/Cd autonomia 1h/3h.
LED
DRIVER
Ic LED O
U
T
IN
S
LED O
U
T
IN
S
Type Code Tech. specifications
Accessory for series connection/
Accessorio per collegamento in serie
0. 26070.0000 Max 60V/dc
Installation and connection accessories/
Accessori di installazione e collegamento
©
2026
Reggiani Lighting S.r.l
All rights reserved
EN	 Reggiani Lighting S.r.l reserves
the right to make technical, design
and size changes at any time,